

## Results

### EVENT NO. 18

Record	Splits	NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	1:37.17	USA - United States	Glasgow (GBR)	21 DEC 2013

#### Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	4	<b>HKG - Hong Kong</b>			<b>1:43.28</b>	
		AU Hoi Shun Stephanie (W)	0.59	27.57	(1) 27.57	
		WONG Chun Yan (M)	0.18	27.55	(1) 55.12	
		SZE Hang Yu (W)	0.43	26.29	(1) 1:21.41	
		CHEAH Geoffrey (M)	0.29	21.87	(1) 1:43.28	
2	2	<b>CHN - China</b>			<b>1:46.16</b>	
		FAN Yimeng (W)	0.59	28.88	(3) 28.88	
		ZHENG Tuo (M)	0.58	28.62	(3) 57.50	
		JIANG Huan (M)	0.42	24.11	(2) 1:21.61	
		WU Yue (W)	0.29	24.55	(2) 1:46.16	
3	3	<b>MAC - Macau</b>			<b>1:47.65</b>	
		VONG Erica Man Wai (W)	0.55	28.65	(2) 28.65	
		LEI On Kei (W)	0.34	31.79	(4) 1:00.44	
		CHAO Man Hou (M)	0.39	24.62	(4) 1:25.06	
		NGOU Pok Man (M)	0.33	22.59	(3) 1:47.65	
4	5	<b>SIN - Singapore</b>			<b>1:48.59</b>	
		ONG Chui Bin Mylene (W)	0.64	29.59	(4) 29.59	
		KHOO Chien Yin Lionel (M)	0.20	27.67	(2) 57.26	
		BOON Ji Chao Benedict (M)	0.29	26.12	(3) 1:23.38	
		LIM Xiang Qi (W)	0.32	25.21	(4) 1:48.59	

#### Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA